7700FR-C
S7701FR (with rackmount tray)
7701FR
Features
Model 7700FR-C, 7701FR or S7701FR
• Power supply and cooling fan are front extractable
• Houses up to 15 front loading processing modules with I/O
for the 7700FR-C and 3 for the 7701FR

7 lbs. (3.1 Kg)  (Empty)
S7701FR: 1.3 lbs. (.58 Kg)
Ordering Information:
7700FR-C 3RU Multiframe which holds up to 15 single
slot modules with AC power supply
7700FR-CR 3RU Multiframe which holds up to 15 single
slot modules without power supply
7700FR-C-48VDC 3RU Multiframe which holds up to 15 single
slot modules with 48DC power supply
7701FR 1RU Multiframe which holds up to 3 single or
dual slot modules
S7701FR Standalone frame which holds 1 single slot or
1 dual slot module with power supply (Must
order +SA for rear plate separately)
Ordering Options and Accessories:
For 7700FR-C & 7700FR-C-48-VDC Frames:
+7PS Redundant power supply for 7700FR-C
7700PS Additional power supply for 7700FR
+48PS Redundant power supply for 7700FR-C-48VDC
7700PS-48VDC Additional power supply for 7700FR-C-48VDC
For 7701FR Frame:
+PSX Optional external redundant power supply for
7701FR when ordered with frame
7701PSX Optional external power supply for 7701FR